An applicant applying to be a Master Massage Therapist will need to have been an active and 
practicing licensee for not less than two (2) years and be able to show 250 hours of practical 
experience. 

Additionally, when applying, an applicant will have to show at least one hundred and twenty-
five (125) hours of continuing education. (Repeated classes are not allowed) 

An applicant applying to be a Massage Therapy Instructor will need to have been an active and 
practicing licensee for not less than three (3) years and be able to show 250 hours of practical